BRUCKNER

BORG kabina prysznicowa 800x800x1950 mm, wejscie zrogu, szkto czyste

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wiasciwosci
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

Q %
0 %o,
% N

A

1950

751.180.1

800 mm
1950 mm
800 mm

2 lata

\/ © detail A
)

0-20 ‘ 36

&
@ﬁi::::::@
L 9

1C

UBC s.r.0., MéInicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



